

Betsy's House Paver Fundraiser Sponsored by the Betsy-Tacy Society

Engraved bricks are a permanent and meaningful way to:

- Memorialize or honor a loved one
- Commemorate special occasions or accomplishments
- *Give a lasting gift*
- Be part of Betsy and Tacy's legacy for generations to come

The Betsy-Tacy Society invites you to "put your name in stone" as a contributor to the restoration and upkeep of Maud Hart Lovelace's childhood home – Betsy's House. Pavers are installed in the pathway to Betsy's House. Your paver will be a permanent and tangible reminder of your contribution to preserving this literary landmark.

4" x 8" Brick \$100 Up to 3 lines 15 characters per line, including spaces and punctuation Text will be automatically centered



Line #1								
Line #2								
Line #3								

ORDERING INFORMATION ONE PAVER ORDER PER PAGE

Name	Betsy-Tacy Society Paver Fundraiser
Address	• • •
CityStateZip	The Betsy-Tacy Society is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization. Your donation may be tax-deductible.
Phone	Mail orders to:
Email Address	Betsy-Tacy Society
Total Amount Enclosed	P.O. Box 94
Check Number	Mankato, MN 56002-0094

For more information, contact info@betsy-tacysociety.org or visit betsy-tacysociety.org